Enforcement Subject : Demanding the payment of 7 cheque under Nos.
(10981292 - 10981293 - 10981294 - 10981295 -10981296 - 10981297 –
10981298) issued from Dubai Islamic Bank account no. 075520073348001
by total value of (AED 136043) to become the total amount of (AED
139831.5) (one hundred thirty-nine thousand eight hundred thirty-one
dirham and fifty files) including fees.
Enforcement seeker : dubai islamic bank (PJsC)
His address : Dubai – Deira – Port Saeed & His optional address is: Trust
Lawyers & Legal Consultants, Located in Sharjah- Al Khan – Al Quasba
– Al Hind Tower office 1110 telephone 065505677 Fax 065505778 – Mobile